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Business Checking

Account Numbe S
MES, LLC

Activily

Date Description

Sep 12 Check Paid# 21975

Sep 12 Check Faid# 21876

Sep 13 Internal Funds Transfer

Sep 13
Sep 13
Sep 13
Sep 13
Sep 13
Sep 14

Sep 14

Sep 14
Sep 14
Sep 15

Sep 15
= GSeplB
Sep 16
Sep 18
Sep 16
Sep 19

Sep 19
Sep 19
Sep 19
Sep 19
Sep 19
Sep 19
Sep 20
Sep 20
m— Sep 20
Sep 20
Sep 20

Confidential Treatment Requested by

NES, LLC

Primary Account NMumber: -

JEFFREY E EPSTEIN

000733121472 LETTER FROM CLIENT

Check Faid #
Check Paid #
Check Faid #
Check Paid #
Check Paid #

Electronic Funds Transfer

ADP TX/FINCL SVC Re: ADP - TAX
Ref 68TPW 091537 A01

Electronic Funds Transfer

ADP TX/FINCL S8YCT Re: ADP - TAX
Ref. 556001536382 TPW

Check Faid #
Check Paid #

Electronic Funds Transfer
ADP THFINCL SVC Re: ADP - TAX
Ref 68TPW 00153701

Check Paid #
Check Faid #
Check Faid #
Check Paid #
Check Faid #
Book Transfer

BfC: JEFFREY E EFSTEIM
MEW YORK MY 1 2

21871
21880
21882
21984
21886

21970
2189681

21883
21877
21878
21885
21987

ORG: DD0030000
JEFFREY E EPSTEIN

Check Faid #
Check Paid #
Check Paid #
Check Paid #
Check Faid #
Check Faid #
Check Paid #
Check Paid #
Check Faid #
Check Faid #
Check FPaid #

JPMorgan Chase
CONFIDENTIAL

21870
21887
21888
21990
22000
22006
21872
21988
21989
21980
21866

Dichit
£31.51
£34 36

$256.79
$173.31
F9BTT
$190.57
$139.91
517, 077.44

541,633.48

$450.30
$121.80
$3,248.87

$100.34
$2,000.00
§2,800.00
$53.82
$200.00

51299
£31.12
£74.76
£30.58
$25.22
$1,62546
£67 38
534 387.00
$250.00
$2,351.00
564574

JPMorgan
Private Bank

Credits

$50.000.00

$735,000.00

[cont.)

Balance
508 91377
$06 B70 41
$146 879.41

$146 622 62
$146,440.31
§148 350 54
$146,159.97
$146,020.06
$128,042.62

$87,308.14

$86,840 B4
$86,726.04
$83,478.17

$83 37883
581,378 B3
57857883
§78,525 01
§$77,725.01
$152,725.01

$152,712.02
$152 680.90
£152606.14
$152 575.56
$152,550.34
§151,024.88
$150,6857 52
$116,570.52
$£116,320.52
$113 960.52
£113,32378

JPM-SDNY-00020756

SDNY_GM_002899354
EFTA01497326



